
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Child at risk

Disability

Single parent

Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

Pre-2011

#

* The new arrivals excludes 

newborn babies who will be 

represented under the 
2021 1 0.0%

2020 10,708 1.1%

2020 85 0.0%

Standard Age and Gender

46,123 72,625 48,971 96,944 55,398 11,259 331,320 50.0%

2019 1,360 0.2%

2018 2,266

1.6%

3.2%

22.4%

37.3%

8.9%

2.1%

3.7%

0.4%

0.3%

2017

10,312

21,206

148,664

247,061

13,885

24,353

2,845

59,072

Total Active Registered Syrians 663,210

535,666 127,544

80.8% 19.2%

15,884

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

50.0%43,696

Rural Damascus

Dar'a

Homs

46,971 7.1% 16,587

2019 22,375 2.4%

27,143

331,89068,769 46,659 95,723 61,159

663,210 100%116,557

75,199 11.3% 26,037 3.9%

264,610 39.9% 63,752 9.6%

107,156 16.2% 33,847 5.1%

Arrivals

89,819

2012 14,546 1.5%

2013

13.5% 21.3% 14.4% 29.1% 17.6% 4.1%

Registration Trend

2011 667,419 70.8%

16,554 1.8%

Place of Origin Specific Needs

141,394 95,630 192,667

Aleppo 75,612 11.4% 27,238 4.1%

Deir-ez-zor 7,663 1.2% 187,925 28.3%

Hama 38,257 5.8% 11,957 1.8%

Ar-raqqa 18,387 2.8% 6,172

2,335

Damascus

0.4%

2.5%

0.9%

Lattakia 1,369 0.2%

0.8%Other 5,233

As-sweida 1,623 0.2%

0.4%Quneitra 2,824

Idleb 12,469 1.9%

2017 28,208 3.0%

2011

2018 26,193 2.8%

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Tartous 376 0.1%

0.8%Al-hasakeh 5,461

2014 95,128 10.1%

2015 44,309 4.7%

2016 50,397 5.3%
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Syrian Registration Trend since  01 March 2011
Registration

24.0%

23.7%

2.4%

25.3%

23.0%

1.7%

0-17

18-59

60+

Age-Gender Breakdown

20.6%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jerash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

1.0% 1.4%
13.0%

7.2%

2.8%

2.0%
29.4%

1.3%

0.3%

1.3%

0.6%

UNHCR Registered Syrians

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

14%

Processed using Biometric
86%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
11.9%

EJ Camp
1.0%

Location 

unspecified

0.1%

Amman

Irbid

Al Mafraq

Zarqa

Al Balqa

Madaba

Jarash

Al Karak

Ma'an

Ajloun

Al Aqaba

Al Tafilah

Other

Total Urban

195,207

136,317

85,896

48,073

18,278

13,035

9,376
8,477

8,395

6,516

3,710

1,685

701

535,666

Zatari (C)

Azraq (C)
78,771

42,254

Total Camps 127,544

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

27,143

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

EJ (C) 6,519

Azraq Camp

6.4%

0 - 20,000

20,000 - 40,000

40,000 - 60,000

60,000 - 80,000

80,000 - 185,000

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp
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4.1%

309,224

46.6%

326,843

49.3%


